BANK NAME

Worthington Federal Bank

Northern California National Bank
Patriot National Bank

Landmark Bank, National Association
Sunshine Savings Bank

North Georgia National Bank

Queensborough National Bank & Trust Company

First FS&LA of Valdosta

First National Bank & Trust Company
The First National Bank of Dwight

The Granville National Bank

Baytree National Bank & Trust Company
The City National Bank of Metropolis

A J Smith Federal Savings Bank
Community National Bank in Monmouth
The First National Bank of Okawville
First National Bank of Pana

National Bank of Petersburg

First National Bank of Steeleville

First Neighbor Bank, National Association
Security Federal Savings Bank

Home Bank SB

First Federal Savings Bank

Crossroads Bank

Community First National Bank

Central National Bank

DATE

10/06/2014
10/06/2014
11/03/2014
10/20/2014
10/06/2014
11/24/2014
11/03/2014
10/06/2014
12/22/2014
10/06/2014
10/27/2014
10/01/2014
10/06/2014
10/06/2014
12/08/2014
10/13/2014
12/22/2014
11/03/2014
10/06/2014
12/22/2014
10/27/2014
12/01/2014
10/06/2014
10/06/2014
10/01/2014
12/16/2014

ADDRESS

3301 Memorial Parkway, SW
1717 Mangrove Avenue, Suite 100
900 Bedford Street

6300 N.E. First Avenue, Suite 300
1400 East Park Avenue

P.O. Box 965

P.O. Box 467

Po Box 888

P.O. Box 191

P.O. Box 10

P.O. Box 344

9 Market Square Court

P.O. Box 380

14757 Cicero Ave

311 North Main Street

P.O. Box 128

P.O. Box 288

P.O. Box 470

P.O. Box 97, 319 West Broadway
P.O. Box 127

Po Box 420

Po Box 1677

Po Box 527

Po Box 259

215 S. Seth Child

800 S.E. Quincy

CITY
Huntsville
Chico

Stamford

Fort Lauderdale

Tallahassee
Calhoun
Louisville
Valdosta
Clinton
Dwight
Granville
Lake Forest
Metropolis
Midlothian
Monmouth
Okawville
Pana
Petersburg
Steeleville
Toledo
Logansport
Martinsville
Rochester
Wabash
Manhattan

Topeka

STATE

KS
KS

ZIP

35801
95926
06901
33334
32301
30703
30434
31603
61727
60420
61326
60645
62960
60445
61462
62271
62557
62675
62288
62468
46947
46151
46975
46992
66502
66612



BANK NAME

Victory Community Bank

Midsouth Bank, National Association
First Trade Union Bank

Capital Bank, National Association
First Federal of Northern Michigan
Flagstar Bank, FSB

Riverwood Bank

The First National Bank in Wadena

First National Bank

The First National Bank of Nevada, Missouri

Community Bank, National Association
First National Bank

The First National Bank of Holdrege
Charter West National Bank

The First National Bank of New Mexico
Los Alamos National Bank

The National Bank of Coxsackie

Bank of China

Asia Bank, National Association
Community Savings

First Federal Bank of The Midwest
Peoples Bank, National Association
First FS & LA

Home FS & LA of Niles

Waterford Bank, National Association

The Fort Sill National Bank

DATE

12/01/2014
10/06/2014
10/06/2014
11/03/2014
10/01/2014
10/20/2014
12/08/2014
12/01/2014
10/13/2014
11/10/2014
11/17/2014
12/19/2014
10/15/2014
12/01/2014
12/01/2014
10/15/2014
10/01/2014
10/03/2014
12/01/2014
10/01/2014
10/13/2014
11/01/2014
12/01/2014
11/01/2014
10/01/2014
10/06/2014

ADDRESS

2500 Chamber Center Drive, Suite 100
P.O. Box 3745

One Harbor Street, Suite 201
1 Church Street

100 S 2nd Ave

5151 Corporate Drive

14901 Baxter Dr, Ste 117, Po Box 2497
P.O. Box 111

P.O. Box 29

Box 388

P.O. Box 8

P.O. Box 129

P.O. Box 800

P.O. Box 288

P.O. Box 548

P.O. Box 60

P.O. Box 400

410 Madison Avenue

135-34 Roosevelt Avenue
425 Main St

Po Box 248

138 Putnam Street

P.O. Box 4460

Po Box 311

3900 North Mccord Road

P.O. Box 33009

CITY
Ft.Mitchell
Lafayette
Boston
Rockville
Alpena
Troy

Baxter
Wadena
Malden
Nevada
Summersville
Milnor
Holdrege
West Point
Clayton

Los Alamos
Coxsackie
New York
New York City
Caldwell
Defiance
Marietta
Newark
Niles
Toledo

Fort Sill

STATE
KY
LA
MA
MD
Mi
Mi
MN
MN
MO
MO
MO
ND
NE
NE
NM
NM
NY
NY
NY
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OK

ZIP
41017
70501
02210
20850
49707
48098
56425
56482
63863
64772
65571
58060
68949
68788
88415
87544
12051
10017
11354
43724
43512
45750
43058
44446
43617
73503



BANK NAME

High Desert Bank

FNB Bank, National Association

The First National Bank of Fredericksburg
Swineford National Bank

The National Bank of Malvern

The Conway National Bank
Department Stores National Bank

First Dakota National Bank

First Federal Bank

The First National Bank of Aspermont
Community National Bank & Trust of Texas
Preston National Bank

The Citizens National Bank of Hillsboro
Amegy Bank National Association

The Perryton National Bank

First National Bank

The Santa Anna National Bank

First National Bank

The First National Bank of Stanton
Heritage Bank

Hometown National Bank

The Rawlins National Bank

DATE

11/03/2014
10/27/2014
10/01/2014
10/27/2014
10/01/2014
12/08/2014
12/08/2014
10/01/2014
12/01/2014
11/04/2014
12/01/2014
10/28/2014
10/06/2014
11/17/2014
11/17/2014
11/17/2014
10/06/2014
11/17/2014
11/17/2014
12/01/2014
10/06/2014
11/03/2014

ADDRESS

1000 SW Disk Drive
P.O. Box 279

P.O. Box 40

Rts 11 & 15, P.O. Box 241
P.O. Box 38

P.O. Drawer 320
701 East 60th Street North
225 Cedar Street
611 E College St
P.O. Drawer A

P.O. Box 624

P.O. Box 670129
P.O. Box 404

P.O. Box 27459
P.O. Box 969

118 North Garfield
P.O. Box 668

P.O. Box 337

P.O. Box 10

Po Box 579

P.O. Box 1639

P.O. Box 100

CITY

Bend
Danville
Fredericksburg
Hummels Wharf
Malvern
Conway
Sioux Falls
Yankton
Dickson
Aspermont
Corsicana
Dallas
Hillsboro
Houston
Perryton
Rotan
Santa Anna
Spearman
Stanton

St. George
Longview

Rawlins

STATE
OR
PA
PA
PA
PA
SC
SD
SD
TN
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
uT
WA
wy

ZIP

97702
17821
17026
17831
19355
29528
57104
57078
37055
79502
75151
75367
76645
77227
79070
79546
76878
79081
79782
84771
98632
82301
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